[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

Giiltig von 21.07.2025 bis 10.08.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 5.02| 5.22| 5.42 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01
Dresden Brunnenweg 5.03| 5.23| 5.43 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 5.04| 5.24| 5.44 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 5.05| 5.25| 5.45 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 849 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04
Dresden Am Hellerrand 5.06| 5.26| 5.46 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05
Dresden Infineon Sin@ 5.08| 5.28| 5.48 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 822| 837| 852 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 5.09| 5.29| 5.49 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08
Dresden Hellersiedlung 5.10| 5.30| 5.50 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 5.12| 5.32| 5.52 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 826| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 5.13| 5.33| 5.53 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 812| 827| 8.42| 857 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 5.15| 5.35| 5.55 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 829| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14
Dresden Tannenstra3e 5.16| 5.36| 5.56 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15
Dresden Bischofswe 5.18| 5.38| 5.58 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 817| 8.32| 847 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17
Dresden LouisenstralBe 519| 5.39] 5.59 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 521| 5.41| 6.01 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 5.23| 5.43| 6.03 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 837| 852 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 5.24| 5.44| 6.04 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38 853| 9.08/ 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23
Dresden Sachsenallee 5.26| 5.46| 6.06 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10/ 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25
Dresden DiirerstraBe 527| 5.47| 6.07 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 856/ 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 5.28| 5.48| 6.08 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 812| 827 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57|10.12| 10.27
Dresden StraBburger Platz 5.30| 5.50| 6.10 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 531 5.51| 6.1 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30
Dresden Lennéplatz 5.33| 5.53| 6.13 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 717| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 817 832 847| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 534| 554| 614 633| 648 703| 718 733| 748/ 803 818/ 833 848 903 918 933| 948|10,03| 10,18 10,33
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 4.46| 5.06 6.03
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 4.48| 5.08 6.05
Dresden KirschenstraBe 4.49| 5.09 6.06
Dresden Merianplatz 4.50| 5.10 6.07
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 4.52| 512 6.09
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 4.53| 5.13 6.10
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 4.54| 514 6.11
Dresden MalterstraBe 455/ 5.15 6.12
Dresden BlinaustraBe 4.57| 517 6.14
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 4.59| 5.19 6.16
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 5.00| 5.20 6.17
Dresden Rosenstrae 5.01] 5.21 6.18
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 5.03| 5.23 6.20
Dresden Budapester StraBe 5.04| 5.24 6.21
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (1 5.06| 5.26 6.23
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4, 5.07| 5.27| 5.36| 5.56| 6.16| 6.24| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35
Dresden ReichenbachstraB3e 5.08| 5.28| 5.37| 557| 6.17| 6.25| 6.36| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 837| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37
Dresden Nurnberger Platz 510/ 5.30| 5.39| 559| 6.19| 6.27| 6.38| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39
Dresden Stidvorstadt 511| 5.31| 5.40| 6.00| 6.20| 6.28| 6.39| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 5.11| 5.31| 5.40| 6.00] 6.20| 6.28] 6.39| 6.55| 7.10] 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46
Dresden Brunnenweg 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49
Dresden Am Hellerrand 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50
Dresden Infineon Sin@ 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53
Dresden Hellersiedlung 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59
Dresden Tannenstra3e 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00
Dresden Bischofswe 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02
Dresden Louisenstrale 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08
Dresden Sachsenallee 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10
Dresden DiirerstraBe 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12
Dresden StraBburger Platz 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15
Dresden Lennéplatz 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24
Dresden Suidvorstadt 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25
Dresden Stidvorstadt (1) 10.55| 11.10] 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.45
Dresden Brunnenweg 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.46
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.47
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.48
Dresden Am Hellerrand 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.49
Dresden Infineon Sin@ 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.51
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 | 21.22| 21.52
Dresden Hellersiedlung 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.53
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.55
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.56
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.58
Dresden Tannenstra3e 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.59
Dresden Bischofswe 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 22.01
Dresden LouisenstralBe 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02 21.32| 22.02
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04 21.34| 22.04
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06 21.36| 22.06
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 21.37| 22.07
Dresden Sachsenallee 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09 21.39| 22.09
Dresden DiirerstraBe 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10 21.40| 22.10
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11 21.41] 22.11
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.68| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13 21.43| 22.13
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14 21.44| 2214
Dresden Lennéplatz 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16 21.46| 22.16
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16,33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18,33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20,.02| 20,17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 2117 2147|2217
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 21.18
Dresden FriedensstraBe 21.19
Dresden ListstraBe 21.21
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 21.23
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 21.24
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 21.25
Dresden Hauptbahnhof?cl) 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19 21.49| 22.19
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20 21.50| 22.20
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22 21.52| 22.22
Dresden Sudvorstadt 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.53| 22.23
Dresden Stidvorstadt (1) 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.53| 22.23

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 22.15| 22.40( 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.26 7.40| 8.10 8.40| 9.00| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31
Dresden Brunnenweg 22.16| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.27 7.41| 8.11 8.41| 9.01| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 22.17| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.28 7.42| 8.12 8.42| 9.02| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 22.18| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.29 7.43| 8.13 8.43| 9.03| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34
Dresden Am Hellerrand 22.19| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.30 7.44| 8.14 8.44| 9.04| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 22.21| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.32 7.46| 8.16 8.46| 9.06| 9.22| 937 952| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
Dresden Infineon Siid (1 \ \ 0.48 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 22.22| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.33| 0.49 7.47| 8.17 8.47| 9.07| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38
Dresden Hellersiedlung 22.23| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.34| 0.50 7.48| 8.18 8.48| 9.08| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 22.25| 22.50( 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.36| 0.52 7.50| 8.20 8.50| 9.10| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
Dresden Heeresbéackerel 22.26| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.37| 0.53 7.51| 8.21 8.51| 9.11| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 22.28| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.39| 0.55 7.53| 8.23 8.53| 9.13| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Tannenstra3e 22.29| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.40| 0.56 7.54| 824 8.54| 9.14| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45
Dresden Bischofswe 22.31| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.42| 0.58 7.56| 8.26 8.56| 9.16| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47
Dresden LouisenstralBe 22.32| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 7.57| 8.27 8.57| 9.17| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18( 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 22.34| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 7.59| 8.29 8.59| 9.19| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 22.36| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 8.01| 8.31 9.01| 9.21| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 22.37| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 8.02| 8.32 9.02| 9.22| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden Sachsenallee 22.39| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 8.04| 8.34 9.04| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden DurerstraBe 22.40| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 8.05| 8.35 9.05| 9.25| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 22.41] 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 8.06| 8.36 9.06| 9.26| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden StraBburger Platz 22.43| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 8.08| 8.38 9.08| 9.28| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 22.44| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 8.09| 8.39 9.09| 9.29| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Lennéplatz 22.46| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11]| 0.41 8.11| 8.41 9.11| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 22.47| 23 12| 23.42| 012| 0.42 812| 842 912 932| 948|10,03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11,48| 12,03
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 0.44
Dresden Budapester Strae 0.45
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 0.47
Dresden RosenstraBe 0.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 0.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 0.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 0.52
Dresden MalterstraBe 0.54
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 0.55
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 0.56
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 0.58
Dresden Merianplatz 0.59
Dresden KirschenstraBe 1.00
